Product range 2024/04
Return to top Rev. 13.06.2024 Ver. 15; 08.04.2024  Page 1 of 16
 www.aeps-group.com Alexander Electric s.r.o.
Alexander Electric s.r.o. (AEPS-GROUP) – is a European manufacturer of
compact power converters and blocks of new generation of ultra-low profile
for industrial automation, computing equipment, telecommunications and
communications. The focus of our products being made for conductive
cooling and with low profile allows them to be used on moving objects, in

 C
la
s
s
 A
M
IL
-S
T
D
-4
6
1
 C
E
JETA100-LP 100
A1
100х51х19
16
5 - 60
17 0.67 1,2 × • × • 3      •  •
JETA125-LP 125
A1
100х51х19
16 21 0.67 1,2 × • × • 3      •  •
JETA150-LP 150
A2
110х61х21
24 18 0.67 1,2 × • × • 3      •  •
JETA200-LP 200
A2
110х61х21
24 23 0.67 1,2 × • × • 3      •  •
JETA300-LP 300
A3
133х83х25
30 18 0.96 1,2 × • × • 3 • •    JETAF5 • •
JETA400-LP 400
A3
133х83х25
30 24 0.96 1,2 × • × • 3 • •    JETAF5 • •
JETA700-LP 700
A4
174х92х29
50 12 - 60 25 0.96 1 × • × • 3 • • • • × JETAF10 • •
Product range 2024/04
Return to top Rev. 13.06.2024 Ver. 15; 08.04.2024  Page 5 of 16
 www.aeps-group.com Alexander Electric s.r.o.
JETA900-LP 900
A4
174х92х29
50 12 - 60 32 0.96 1 × • × • 3 • • • • × JETAF10 • •
JETA1500-LP 1500
A5
210х116х37
60 15 - 60 28 0.96 1 × • × • 3 • • • • × JETAF10 • •
JETA1800-LP 1800
A5
210х116х37
60 15 - 60 33 0.96 1 × • × • 3 • • • • × JETAF10 • •
JETA2000-LP 2000
A6
250х141х38
80
24 - 60
25 0.96 1 × • × • 3 • • • • • JETAF20 • •
JETA2400-LP 2400
A6
250х141х38
80 29 0.96 1 × • × • 3 • • • • • JETAF20 • •
JETA3000-LP 3000
A7
300х170х39
100 25 0.96 1 × × • • 3 • • • • • JETAF20 • •
JETA3400-LP 3400
A7
300х170х39
100 28 0.96 1 × × • • 3 • • • • • JETAF20 • •
Notes: • - available, × - on request, blue shade indicates standard input voltage range.

 C
la
s
s
 A
M
IL
-S
T
D
-4
6
1
 C
E
JETNA1000-LP 1000
CA4
174х92х29
60 12 - 60 36 0.94 1 × • • 3 • • • •  JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA1500-LP 1500
CA4
174х92х29
60 12 - 60 53 0.94 1 × • • 3 • • • •  JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA2000-LP 2000
CA5
210х116х37
100 15 - 60 37 0.94 1 × • • 3 • • • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA3000-LP 3000
CA5
210х116х37
100 15 - 60 54 0.94 1 × • • 3 • • • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA3000-LP 3000
CA6
250х141х38
125
24 - 60
37 0.94 1 × • • 3 • • • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA5000-LP 5000
CA6
250х141х38
125 61 0.94 1 × • • 3 • • • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA5000-LP 5000
CA7
300х170х39
200 42 0.94 1 × • • 3 • • • • • JETAF15-400 • •
JETNA7000-LP 7000
CA7
300х170х39
200 57 0.94 1 × • • 3 • • • • • JETAF15-400 • •
Notes: • - available, × - on request, blue shade indicates standard input voltage range.

C
 p
ro
fi
le
M
IL
-S
T
D
-4
6
1
 C
E
20 TESND20 F1: 30х20х10 4
3.3 - 48
54 1, 2 •
• • • 1.5 • •   JETDF2.5 •
50 TESND50 F2: 40х30х11 10 61 1,2,3 •
• • • 1.5 • •   JETDF5 •
100 TESND100 F3: 48х33х11 14 95 1 •
• • • 1.5 • •   JETDF10 •
150 TESND150 F4: 58х40х11 24 97 1 •
• • • 1.5 • •   JETDF20 •
300 TESND300 F5: 73х53х13 40 5 - 48 81 1  • •  • 1.5 • • • • JETDF20 •
600 TESND600 F6: 95х68х13 50 12 - 48 118 1  • •  • 1.5 • • • • external filter •
1200 TESND1200 F7: 110х84х15 50 24 - 48 142 1  • •  • 1.5 • • • • external filter •
Product range 2024/04
Return to top Rev. 13.06.2024 Ver. 15; 08.04.2024  Page 13 of 16
 www.aeps-group.com Alexander Electric s.r.o.

t,
 k
V
In
s
e
rt
io
n
 lo
s
s
AC 1 ph.
1 JETAF1 R4: 58х37х11 • •    •  1,5 (AC) 20 - 55 dB
5 JETAF5 A1: 100х51х19 • •    •  1,5 (AC) 20 - 55 dB
10 JETAF10 A2: 110х61х21 • •    •  1,5 (AC) 20 - 55 dB
20 JETAF20 A3: 133х83х25 • •    •  1,5 (AC) 20 - 55 dB
AC 3 ph. 15 JETAF15-400 A3: 133х83х25   •   •  1,5 (AC) 20 - 55 dB
DC
2.5 JETDF2.5 R1: 32x21x10    • •  • 1 (DC) 15-55 dB
5 JETDF5 R2B: 37x26x11    • •  • 1 (DC) 15-55 dB
10 JETDF10 R3: 51х26х11    • •  • 1 (DC) 15-55 dB
20 JETDF20 R4: 58х37х11    • •  • 1 (DC) 15-55 dB